Weekend Diversion Schedule

Effective Select Weekends, January - April, 2026

Inbound to Boston AM PM Outbound to Haverhill AM PM

ZONE STATION TRAIN # 5208 5224 5234 | 5242 5252 5262 5274 5284 ZONE STATION TRAIN# 5217 5225 5235 | 5243 5251 5263 5279 5291
No Bikes Allowed on Buses &% oy ox) o ox) B O B No Bikes Allowed on Buses &% Gx ) OXS) &b B X oo oy
7 Haverhill 5:35 8:35 10:50 [12:50 2:50 4:50 6:50 9:50 1A North Station - - - - - - - -
7 Bradford 5:37 8:37 10:52 [12:52 2:52 4:52 6:52 9:52 1A Malden Center - - - - - - - -
7 Lawrence 5:44  8:44 10:59 [12:59 2:59 459 6:59 9:59 1A Oak Grove 713 9:13 11:28 | 1:28  3:28 5:28 8:28 11:43
6 Andover f5:51 f8:51 f11:06 |[f1:06 f3:06 f5:06 f7:06 10:06 1 Wyoming Hill f7:15 £9:15 £11:30 |f1:30 f3:30 f5:30 £8:30 11:45
5 Ballardvale f5:56 f856 f11:111 |f1:111 311 f5:11 f7:11 101 1 Melrose/Cedar Park £717 £9:17 f11:32 (f1:32 f3:32 £5:32 f8:32 11:47
4 North Wilmington f6:03 f9:03 f11:118 |[f1:18 f3:18 f5:18 f7:18 10:18 1 Melrose Highlands 7:20  9:20 11:35 | 1:35 3:35 5:35 8:35 11:50
3 Reading 6:10 9110 11:25 | 1125  3:25 5:25  7:25 10:25 2 Greenwood f7:23 £9:23 f11:38 (f1:38 f3:38 f5:38 £8:38 11:53
2 Wakefield 6:16 9:16 11:31 1:31 3:31 5:31 7:31  10:31 2 Wakefield 727 9:27 11:142 | 1:42 3:42 542 8:42 11:57
2 Greenwood f6:19 f9:119 f11:34 |f1:34 f3:34 f5:34 £7:34 10:34 2 Reading 7:33  9:33 11:48 | 1:48 3:48 5:48 8:48 12:03
2 Melrose Highlands 6:21 9:21 11:36 | 1:36 3:36 5:36 7:36 10:36 3 North Wilmington f7:39 f9:39 f11:54 [f1:54 f3:54 f5:54 f8:54 12:09
1 Melrose/Cedar Park f6:23 f9:23 f11:38 |f1:38 f3:38 f5:38 f7:38 10:38 4 Ballardvale f7:46 9:46 f12:01|f2:01 f4:01 f6:01 f9:01 12:16
1 Wyoming Hill f6:25 f9:25 f11:140 |[f1:40 f3:40 f5:40 f7:40 10:40 5 Andover f7:51 f9:51 £12:06(f2:06 f4:06 f6:06 f9:06 12:21
1 Oak Grove 6:27 9127 11:43 | 1:143  3:42 5:42 7:42 10:42 6 Lawrence 7:58 9:58 12113 | 213 4113 6113 913 12:28
1A Malden Center - - - - - - - - 7 Bradford f8:06 £10:06 f12:21 (f2:21 f4:21 f6:21 £9:21 12:36
1A North Station - - - - - - - - 7 Haverhill 8:13 10:13 12:28 | 2:28 4128 6:28 9:28 12:43
R % . . . o
Q‘s\O & % Times with in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop:
é%é 0000 QQO\\Q, On SeIeCt Weekends from Passengers must tell the conductor that they wish to
<5 2 . leave. P ngers waitin rd m visible on th
& s January through April, 2026, iifom for e wran tostop.
Q Orange Line will replace Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the
{5 . bicycle symbol shown below the train number.
service between Oak Grove
. High-level platforms and bridge plates available.
ALTERNATIVE B REGULAR 0 STATION NO SERVICE and North Statlon'
SERVICE SERVICE CLOSED

Follow Download the

M. h tts B Visit Customer Service
@rrﬁ:';:;?o:;x:%onw IKEeoLIS MBTA.com Bed 617.222.3200 &3 @MBTA_CR mTicket App




